
FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

MEETING FLORIAN GAUGUIN
VILLENAVE D'ORNON

03 AVRIL     2016
Rendez-vous à 13h00 DEBUT 14h00

50 NL

50 PAP

100 Dos

100 Brasse

200 NL

50 Dos

CAMANES Romane (1689455) 
CARRON Celine (1419876) 

BARON Olivier (2067865) 
BILLON Sébastien () 
HENNEQUIN Rémy (1602265) 
PIHOUEE Kalani (1416054) 
PITEUX Baptiste (1648013) 

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse
(1487926) 
LAUNAY Océane (1648007) 

CIRES Thibaut (1515911) 
DUPONT Maxime (1487918) 
PIHOUEE Kalani (1416054) 

BONNET Anna-Gael (2029865) BERNARDO Théo (1432514) 
CARPENTIER Françis (1607883) 

CAMANES Romane (1689455) 
CARRON Celine (1419876) 
KATALA KISWATA Clarisse
(1487926) 

CROQUET Jean-Thibaut (1713637) 
LUCQ Théo (1416044) 

LAUNAY Océane (1648007) BERNARDO Théo (1432514) 
CIRES Thibaut (1515911) 
PITEUX Baptiste (1648013) 

BONNET Anna-Gael (2029865) BILLON Sébastien () 
CARPENTIER Françis (1607883) 
DUPONT Maxime (1487918) 
PIHOUEE Kalani (1416054) 

00:32:57
00:33:05

00:36:05
00:26:00
00:31:53
00:35:51
00:34:54

00:33:00

00:33:28

00:32:72
00:31:65
00:46:54

01:30:44 01:06:50
01:44:00

01:38:34
01:33:93
01:27:92

01:28:26
01:25:38

02:37:31 02:10:99
02:27:86
02:34:28

00:41:50 00:30:00
00:44:85
00:33:05
00:44:90



FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

MEETING FLORIAN GAUGUIN
VILLENAVE D'ORNON

03 AVRIL     2016
Rendez-vous à 13h00 DEBUT 14h00

50 Brasse

100 PAP

100 NL

CAMANES Romane (1689455) 
CARRON Celine (1419876) 

BILLON Sébastien () 
CROQUET Jean-Thibaut (1713637) 
LUCQ Théo (1416044) 

LAUNAY Océane (1648007) CIRES Thibaut (1515911) 

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse
(1487926) 

BARON Olivier (2067865) 
BERNARDO Théo (1432514) 
CROQUET Jean-Thibaut (1713637) 
DUPONT Maxime (1487918) 
LUCQ Théo (1416044) 
PITEUX Baptiste (1648013) 

00:46:10
00:43:33

00:35:00
00:38:76
00:38:95

01:16:84 01:12:32

01:03:09 01:25:12
00:59:35
01:10:24
01:01:23
01:06:75
01:10:23


